
Bestellschein / Order Form
Order Form / Travelorder

PETERSEN BUCHIMPORT GMBH • Weidestraße 122 a • 22083 Hamburg • Tel. 040/710030 • Fax 040/71003141

Wir bestellen gemäß Ihren bekannten Lieferbedingungen zur sofortigen Lieferung

We order according to your standard terms and conditions for immediate supply

BAG

 o Ja     o Nein
Vormerken

 o Ja     o Nein

Burkeman, Oliver

Erikson, Thomas

Peterson, Jordan B

Jaivin, Linda

Kissinger, Henry A/Schmidt, Eric/Huttenlocher, Daniel

Adshead, Gwen/Horne, Eileen

Mason, Paul

Peterson, Jordan B

Solnit, Rebecca

Marshall, Tim

Arendt, Hannah

Haig, Matt

Cleghorn, Elinor

Erikson, Thomas

Hillman, Jonathan

Criado-Perez, Caroline

Perry, Philippa

Kahneman, Daniel/Sibony, Olivier/Sunstein, Cass R

Pinker, Steven

Graeber, David/Wengrow, David

Dyer, Gwynne

Shum, Desmond

Dobelli, Rolf

9781784704001

9781250255174

9780141988511

Hawes, James

Hawking, Stephen

Munroe, Randall

Marshall, Tim

Gates, Bill

Evaristo, Bernardine

Belton, Catherine

9781529375992

9780571357628

9780141996400

9780141991191

9781783785520

9781788166867

9781783962433

9781598537314

9781786898326

9781474616874

9781785043673

9781913083250

9780008534448

9780593511664

9780141991061

9781398510388

9781444794878

9781913083236

12 Rules for Life

9781910400739

9781473695993

9780593542903

9781783966028

9780593081853

9780241993620

9780007578818

9781784706289

9780241251027

The Devil You Know

How to Stop Fascism

Beyond Order

Surrounded by Idiots

The Digital Silk Road

Four Thousand Weeks

Orwell's Roses

The Shortest History of Germany

Brief Answers to the Big Questions

What If? 2

The Power of Geography

How to Avoid a Climate Disaster

Manifesto

Invisible Women

The Book You Wish Your Parents Had Read (and Your Children Will Be Glad That You Did)

Noise

Rationality

The Dawn of Everything

Red Roulette Neu

14,90

16,90

20,00

14,90

15,90

Neu

Putin's People

The Art of Thinking Clearly

Surrounded by Narcissists

Rabatt

16,90

Top 30 Sachbuch

Neu

The Shortest History of War

Prisoners of Geography

Unwell Women

14,90

15,90

13,90

14,90

14,90

13,90

On Lying and Politics

The Comfort Book

The Shortest History of China

The Age of AI

15,90

15,90

15,90

15,90

15,90

15,90

15,90

12,90

15,90

12,90

15,90

19,90

15,90

PETERSEN BUCHIMPORT GmbH

Weidestraße 122 a - 22083 Hamburg

Telefon 040-71003-0 - Fax 040-71003-141

e-Mail vertrieb@petersen-buchimport.com

Internet http://www.petersen-buchimport.com

Oktober 2022

15,90

16,90

19,90

ca.Preise €

14,90

15,90

Neu

Versandweg / Delivery method:      o Umbreit      o Libri      o Zeitfracht      o Post

ILN-Nummer: 4032946000000                                                        Unsere Verkehrsnummer: 14940                                                        Our Book Trad.Comp.No. 14940

Vertreter

Liefertermin

E-Mail: vertrieb@petersen-buchimport.com

Verk.-Nr.

Bestellzeichen

Ansprechpartner

Bestelldatum

Ziel


